Fixtures for St Johns Norwich

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time
Broadland Bitterns 2% - Y St Johns Stooges Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:30 [Norfol
Dons Avengers 3-0 St Johns Musketeers Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:30 |Norfol
Broadland Harriers 0-3 St Johns Bears Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:30 |Norfol
St Johns Musketeers 2% - Y5 Lowestoft A Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:50 |[Norfol
St Johns Stooges Yo-2Y% Dons Avengers Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:50 |[Norfol
St Johns Bears 3-0 Broadland Fledglings Tue 12th Sep 2023 19:50 | Norfol
Lowestoft A 1% - 1% St Johns Stooges Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:10 |Norfol
Norfolk & Norwich A 3-0 St Johns Musketeers Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:10 |Norfol
Broadland Swallowtails 2-1 St Johns Bears Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:10 |Norfol
Wymondham A Yo- 2% St Johns Musketeers Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:40 |Norfol
St Johns Stooges 1-2 Norfolk & Norwich A Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:40 |Norfol
St Johns Bears Y- 2% DONSs Doughnuts Tue 12th Sep 2023 20:40 |Norfol
St Johns Musketeers 1-2 St Johns Stooges Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:00 |Norfol
Wymondham B 0-3 St Johns Bears Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:00 |Norfol
Wymondham A 0-3 St Johns Stooges Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:20 |Norfol
Aylsham Yo-2Y% St Johns Musketeers Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:20 |Norfol
Lowestoft B 1% - 1% St Johns Bears Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:20 |Norfol
St Johns Musketeers 1-2 Broadland Bitterns Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:50 |Norfol
St Johns Stooges 3-0 Aylsham Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:50 |Norfol
St Johns Bears 1-2 Norfolk & Norwich B Tue 12th Sep 2023 21:50 |Norfol
Fakenham Oddfellows 3-1 St Johns Bishops Tue 19th Sep 2023 19:35 |NCCA
St Johns Templars 1¥5- 2% St Johns Crusaders Thu 21st Sep 2023 19:30 |NCCA
Wymondham Wrens - Yo St Johns Knaves Fri 22nd Sep 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Norfolk & Norwich D 2% - 1% St Johns Knaves Tue 26th Sep 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Norwich Dons Daredevils 2% - 1% St Johns Knights Tue 3rd Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
St Johns Crusaders 3-1 Aylsham Thu 12th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Wymondham A 1%%- 2% St Johns Templars Fri 13th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Norwich Dons Buccaneers 2-2 St Johns Templars Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
St Johns Crusaders 2-2 Norfolk & Norwich B Thu 19th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
St Johns Knaves 2-2 Broadland Grebes Thu 19th Oct 2023 19:30 |NCCA
Norfolk & Norwich A 4-0 St Johns Crusaders Tue 24th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
St Johns Bishops 1¥%%- 2% North Norfolk Seals Thu 26th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
St Johns Knights 1-3 Norfolk & Norwich C Thu 26th Oct 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Lowestoft Y- 3% St Johns Crusaders Mon 30th Oct 2023 19:30 |NCCA
St Johns Templars 1-3 Norfolk & Norwich Thu 2nd Nov 2023 19:30 |NCCA
Aylsham Gladiators 4-0 St Johns Knaves Mon 6th Nov 2023 19:30 |NCCA
St Johns Templars 2% - 1Y% Broadland Bitterns Thu 9th Nov 2023 19:30 |NCCA
St Johns Crusaders 1-3 Norwich Dons Avengers Thu 9th Nov 2023 19:30 [NCCA
Wymondham Owls 2-2 St Johns Knights Fri 10th Nov 2023 19:30 [NCCA
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Fixtures for St Johns Norwich

1-3 St Johns Templars
2-2 St Johns Bishops

1Y% - 2% North Norfolk Crabs
1¥%%- 2% KingsLynn

1v5- 2% St Johns Knaves

Y- 2% Aylsham Spitfires
2-2 Wymondham Eagles
6-2 Lowestoft

3-5 Norwich Dons A

2% - 1% St Johns Templars
1-3 St Johns Crusaders
0-4 Wymondham Wrens
3- Y St Johns Bishops
0-4 Norfolk & Norwich A
2-2 Broadland Bitterns
2-2 L owestoft A

3-1 St Johns Knights
- Yo St Johns Templars
2-2 Fakenham Oddfellows
3- Yo St Johns Templars
5% - 24 Wymondham A

Yo- T2 St Johns Crusaders
2% - 1% St Johns Crusaders
1-3 Broadland Swallowtails
1-3 Norfolk & Norwich D
1v%%- 2% St Johns Knaves

2% - 1% Norwich Dons Daredevils
1-3 Norwich Dons Buccaneers
2% - 1% St Johns Bishops

2% - 1% St Johns Templars
Y2- 3% Norfolk & Norwich A
Yo- 3% St Johns Knights

Y- 3% Lowestoft B

6-2 St Johns Templars
8-0 Norwich Dons B

1-5 St Johns

3e- Y% St Johns Crusaders
3-1 Aylsham Spitfires
1-3 Wymondham Owls
3-1 St Johns Knaves

0-4 St Johns Crusaders
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Fixtures for St Johns Norwich

2% - 1% St Johns Knights

Yo- 3% Norfolk & Norwich B
1-3 Broadland Harriers

3-1 St Johns Bishops

2-2 St Johns Crusaders <
2-2 Norwich Dons Cavaliers
2-2 Norwich Dons Buccaneers
3e- Y St Johns Templars

2% - 1% St Johns Crusaders

Yo - 32 Aylsham Hurricanes
1v%- 2% St Johns Bishops

2-2 St Johns Knights

2-2 Aylsham Gladiators
1-3 Norwich Dons Avengers
1-5 Norfolk & Norwich
2-2 Norfolk & Norwich

6% - 1% St Johns Crusaders
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Thu 14th Mar 2024
Thu 14th Mar 2024
Fri 15th Mar 2024
Tue 19th Mar 2024
Thu 28th Mar 2024
Thu 28th Mar 2024
Tue 2nd Apr 2024
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Thu 4th Apr 2024
Mon 8th Apr 2024
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Thu 11th Apr 2024
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Tue 21st May 2024
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